
 

 
 
RailTel Corporation of India Ltd 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 
Corporate office 
NBCC Building,  

Office Block-2, 6th Floor, 
Plate-A, East Kidwai Nagar,  

New Delhi-110023  
T: +91 11 22900600 
 F: +91 11 22900699 
www.railtelindia.com 

 
Date: 08/11/2019 

 
Corrigendum-20 

 
Subject: RFP for Selection of Service Provider for developing Digital 
Museums at Railway Stations on Build, Own, Operate basis 
 
Ref: (i)This office Tender no. RailTel/ RFP/OT/CO/EB/2018-19/Digital Museums/474 
dtd. 08.03.2019 and subsequent Corrigendum’s 
 

With reference to subject matter, following amendments to dates are issued. 
 
 
1. Schedule of Events 

 
 

Closing Date for downloading the Tender (for both Regions):         12.11.2019 at 1500 hrs 

Closing date for Submission of E-Bids (online+offline) 
 (for both Regions):                                                                             12.11.2019 at 1500 hrs 
Date of opening of  E-Bids (Technical):  
Region 1 (North +East- RCIL474) - 12.11.2019 at 1530 hrs 
Region 2 (South +West-RCIL474A)- 12.11.2019 at 1600 hrs 

 
is amended as: 
 

Closing Date for downloading the Tender (for both Regions):         13.11.2019 at 1500 hrs 

Closing date for Submission of E-Bids (online+offline) 
 (for both Regions):                                                                             13.11.2019 at 1500 hrs 
Date of opening of  E-Bids (Technical):  
Region 1 (North +East- RCIL474) - 13.11.2019 at 1530 hrs 
Region 2 (South +West-RCIL474A)- 13.11.2019 at 1600 hrs 

 
 
 


